ABSTRACT OF BIDS RECEIVED SDDOT MITCHELL REGION OFFICE

PROJECT: 090 E-253	ENGINEER'S
COUNTY: Brule	ESTIMATE:
PCN: I6EY	\$40,012.50
TYPE OF WORK: Sidewalk Repair and Curb & Gutter Repair	LETTING DATE:
LOCATION: Chamberlain Rest Area	5/18/2021

AWARDEE

				Big O Concrete		Anderson Contrs., Inc.		Dakota Contracting Corp.		R P & H, Inc,	
BIDDERS			416 W 4th Ave		210W Hwy 14/34		2208 W 50th Street		PO Box 581		
				Mitchell, SD 57301		Ft. Pierre, SD 57532		Sioux Falls, SD 57105		Reliance, SD 57569	
BID SECURITY			Bid Bond		Annual Bid Bond		Annual Bid Bond		Bid Bond		
BID ITEM	ІТЕМ	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
009E0010	Mobilization	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$4,500.00	Lump Sum	\$11,850.00	Lump Sum	\$10,000.00	Lump Sum	\$23,000.00
110E0300	Remove Concrete Curb and/or Gutter	263	Ft	\$12.00	\$3,156.00	\$13.00	\$3,419.00	\$19.65	\$5,167.95	\$18.00	\$4,734.00
110E1140	Remove Concrete Sidewalk	125	SqYd	\$18.00	\$2,250.00	\$22.00	\$2,750.00	\$24.50	\$3,062.50	\$20.00	\$2,500.00
634E0120	Traffic Control Miscellaneous	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$4,700.00	Lump Sum	\$6,000.00	Lump Sum	\$5,500.00
650E0060	Type B66 Concrete Curb and Gutter	263	Ft	\$30.00	\$7,890.00	\$75.00	\$19,725.00	\$56.50	\$14,859.50	\$55.00	\$14,465.00
651E0040	4" Concrete Sidewalk	1123	SqFt	\$6.50	\$7,299.50	\$13.00	\$14,599.00	\$19.50	\$21,898.50	\$12.00	\$13,476.00
734E0010	Erosion Control	Lump Sum	LS	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$1,300.00	Lump Sum	\$2,500.00	Lump Sum	\$3,000.00
TOTALS:		\$32,095.50		\$58,343.00		\$63,488.45		\$66,675.00			